

જાણીતો વાહન નંબર

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ગાંધીધામ વિભાગ કામ પ્રાંત, ગુજરાત **DIVISION**

ગાંધીધામ વિભાગ કામ પ્રાંત, ગુજરાત **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 2055

સંવત્સર :- ૨૦૧૩-૧૪

Final Bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
N/W: - Maintenance & Repair of Road from Naya to Dhadli in Naypur Block					
N/Agency: - M/s Rajnish Kumar at Bahilo Jaitpur Dist - Meerapur					
Agreement No- 43 MBD of 2020-21					
Date of Commence - 10-12-20					

Date of Completion - 3-12-21

Actual date of Completion-

Work Done

(1/1) clearing & grubbing Road Land etc.

2 x 2160 x 1 m

243204

4320/10000

2043214

(2/2) Gravel of road

Sub base by providing

well graded material etc

spreading in uniform

Layer with water proof

etc

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/1) clearing & grubbing Road Land etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-2					
Qty = 0.432 Ha					
@ ₹ 51133 = 76/17a ——— ₹ 22089 =					
(2/2) Constr. of Subgrade & earthen shoulder etc					
Qty vide TMB P = 16/17					
Qty = 79 @ 0.74 m ³					
@ ₹ 176 = 86/m ³ ——— ₹ 141265 =					
(3/3) Constr. of granular Sub-base by providing well graded material etc					
Qty vide TMB P = 4					
Qty = 232.41 m ³					
@ ₹ 2024 = 3/m ³ ——— ₹ 470468					
(4/4) WBM-2 :- P/v, laying Spreading & Compacting of WBM-II etc.					
Qty vide TMB P = 4/6					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	$Q_{th} = 117 \text{ m}^3$				
	@ ₹ 3611 = 92/m ³ ——— ₹ 422594 =				
(5/5) WBM-3:- P/v, laying					
spreeding & compacting					
of WBM-3 etc.					
Q_{th} vide TMB P-7/10					
$Q_{th} = 181.81 \text{ m}^3$					
@ ₹ 3346 = 32/m ³ ——— ₹ 608394 =					
(6/6) Prime Coat:- P/v &					
applying Primer coat					
with bitumen emulsion					
etc.					
Q_{th} vide TMB P-10/11					
$Q_{th} = 2424.13 \text{ m}^2$					
@ ₹ 42 = 19/m ² ——— ₹ 102274 =					
(7/7) Tack Coat:- P/v &					
applying tack coat					
with bitumen emulsion					
etc.					
Q_{th} vide TMB P-11					
$Q_{th} = 2507.13 \text{ m}^2$					
@ ₹ 14 = 34/m ² ——— ₹ 35952 =					
(8/8) P/v, laying & rolling					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
of close graded Premix					
Surfacing etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-11					
					Qty = 2507.13 m ²
@ ₹ 206 = 33/m ²					₹ 517446.00
(9/9) Tack Coat:- P/v & applying					
tack coat with bitumen					
emulsion etc					
Qty vide TMB P-11/12					
					Qty = 8100 m ²
@ ₹ 12 = 02/m ²					₹ 97362.00

(10/10) SDBC:- P/v, 2 layering					
Semi dense bituminous					
Concrete etc					
Qty vide TMB P-12					
					Qty = 8100 m² 200.5 m ²
@ ₹ 10605 = 38/m ²					₹ 2147711.00

(11/11/12) Km Stone:- Reinforced					
Cement concrete m-15 grade					
Km Local Stone etc.					
(11) Km Stone:-					
					Qty vide TMB P-12
					Qty = 3 No.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 2410 = 37/No. — ₹					7231200
(ii) 200 mm stone :-					
Qty vide TMB P-12					
Qty = 10 No.					
@ ₹ 644 = 00/No. — ₹					6440200
(12/13) Retro-reflectorised					
traffic sign p/o 2					
erecting director 2					
place identification etc					
Qty vide TMB P-12/13					
Qty = 1.92 m ³					
@ ₹ 12435 = 37/m ² — ₹					23875200
(13/14/15/16) P/o 2 Fixing of					
Retro reflectorised					
Cautionary, regulatory					
2 Informatory signs etc					
(i) 600 mm equilateral 2					
triangle					
Qty vide TMB P-13					
Qty = 8 No.					
@ ₹ 3717 = 36/No. — ₹					29730200
(ii) 600 mm circular					
Qty vide TMB P-13					
Qty = 4 No.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ £ 3813 = 9/No. — £					15255 = 00
(11) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty vide TMB P-13					
Qty = 4 No.					
@ £ 3684 = 78/No. — £					14739 = 00
(14/17) Boundary Pillar:-					
Reinforced cement concrete					
mid grade boundary					
Pillar etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-13					
Qty = 36 No.					
@ £ 512 = 44/No. — £					18447 = 00
(15/18) Planting of tree by					
the road side etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-13/14					
Qty = 91 No.					
@ £ 819 = 92/No. — £					74613 = 00
(16/19) P/W & Laying of hot					
applied thermoplastic					
Compound 2.5 mm thick					
etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-14					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty = 43.2 m ²				
	@ ₹ 735 = 44/m ² ——— ₹ 3177.00 =				
(17/20) P/v & Fixing of typical					
marble flooring in R					
board etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-14					
Qty = 2 No.					
@ ₹ 553 = 2/No. ——— ₹ 1106.00 =					
(18/21) Brick masonry					
work in cement mortar					
etc.					

2.88 m ² Qty vide TMB P-14 mark A1					
2.88 m ² Qty vide TMB P-15 mark B1					
2.88 m ² Qty vide TMB P-16 mark C1					
8.64 m ² @ ₹ 5141 = 91/m ² ——— ₹ 44426.00 =					

(19/22) Plastering with cement mortar etc.

20.16 m ² Qty vide TMB P-15 marked A1					
20.16 m ² Qty vide TMB P-15 marked B1					
20.16 m ² Qty vide TMB P-16 marked C1					
60.48 m ² @ ₹ 180 = 25/m ² ——— ₹ 10907.00 =					

(20/23) Painting two Coat including Primer Coat etc.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20.16 m ² Qty vide TMB P - Marked B3					
20.16 m ² Qty vide TMB P - Marked B3					
20.16 m ² Qty vide TMB P - Marked B3					
60.48 m ² @ ₹ 89.45/m ² — ₹ 5412=00					
Total =					5153462=00
Add 1% L & ess					= 51535=00
Add 12% GST					= 618415=00
Add S. F.					= 36862=00
					= 5860274=00
Less 11% below as per agreement					= -644630=00
					Net = 5215644=00
<i>[Signature]</i>					
<i>[Signature]</i>					

[Signature]
[Signature]
 29.11.21